$325,000 - 320 Kearney Street, Centralia

MLS® #2377342

$325,000

3 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 914 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Centralia, Centralia, WA

Come see your fully remodeled home featuring
a brand-new kitchen, all new flooring, fresh
interior paint, updated doors, and
morea€”beautifully blending modern updates
with solid craftsmanship. In addition to the
recent remodel, the home was taken down to
the studs in 2017 and completely rebuilt with
quality and care by Ayers Construction. All
work was fully permitted and included new
electrical by a licensed electrician, new
plumbing, professional insulation, a new roof,
and new siding. With thoughtful updates inside
and out, this turnkey home is move-in ready
and waiting for you to make it your own!

Built in 1920

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2377342
$325,000
$335,000
$367

3

1

1

914

0.16

1920
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 320 Kearney Street
Area 426 - Centralia
Subdivision Centralia

City Centralia

County Lewis

State WA

Zip Code 98531

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street
Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete
School Information

District Centralia

Additional Information

Days on Market 93
Cumulative Days on Market 93
Days on Website 108



